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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
21.5.2022. - 9:45 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 28.55 DRAKOU, Theodora GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open W1 30.33 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W2 30.90 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Rekordi BL Open W3 34.51 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 31.5.2015.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 31.29+0,79 641
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.95+0,71 602
3. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Erin 08 Sport Time, SA 33.14+0,65 539
4. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK Vracar 33.18+0,69 537
5. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 33.49+0,76 522
6. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia 06 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 33.53+0,72 520
7. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 34.15+0,73 493
8. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 34.48+0,80 479
9. OBLAK, Špela 04 PK Neptun Celje 34.62+0,85 473

10. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.28+0,80 447
11. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 35.45+0,76 440
12. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.85+0,71 426
13. LAKIĆ, Helena 05 KVS Leotar, TB 36.04+0,68 419
14. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.13+0,75 416
15. KRIVEC PUKŠIČ, Lia 08 PK Branik Maribor 36.47+0,84 404
16. SEVER, Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.60+0,67 400
17. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 36.73+0,70 396
18. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.93+0,79 389
19. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.47+0,76 373
20. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 37.84+0,43 362
21. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 38.40+0,83 346
22. SPASIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.62+0,89 340
23. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 38.90+0,79 333
24. ELSNER, Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.98+0,98 331
25. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 39.26+0,87 324
26. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 39.34+0,86 322
27. ŽERJAL, Ema 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.55+0,79 317
28. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 40.51+0,82 295
29. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 40.58+0,83 293
30. EMIC, Ajna 10 Spartak Gradačac 40.74+0,64 290
31. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 42.45+0,84 256
32. ĆERKETA, Jovana 04 Olymp, BL 42.72+0,60 251
33. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 43.64+0,75 236
34. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 44.91+0,74 216
35. SIKIMIĆ, Lara 09 Aqua Star, BL 47.06+0,87 188
36. OMEROVIC, Zerina 10 Spartak Gradačac 47.12+0,70 187
37. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 47.23+1,04 186
38. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 47.36+0,84 184
39. BRISTRIC, Emina 09 Spartak Gradačac 49.31+0,81 163
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Marija 12 22. April, BL 49.58+0,72 161
41. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 49.77+0,75 159
42. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 51.23+0,60 146
43. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 51.79+0,80 141
44. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 52.63+0,75 134
45. DZIDIC, Melina 14 Spartak Gradačac 55.26+0,70 116
46. VASILIĆ, Anja 10 Olymp, BL 56.00+0,85 111
47. MILAK, Hana 12 Olymp, BL 56.47+0,75 109
48. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 58.72+0,89 96
49. SALDIC, Ajna 12 Spartak Gradačac 59.17+0,73 94
50. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 1:00.43+0,82 88
51. ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 1:00.53+0,76 88
52. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 1:05.46+0,78 70
53. CIGANOVIĆ, Mila 13 Olymp, BL 1:05.80+1,00 68
54. MEDAR - TANJGA, Barbara 14 Olymp, BL 1:08.12+0,79 62
55. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:08.44+0,79 61
56. MILOŠEVIĆ, Lara 12 Olymp, BL 1:11.66+0,83 53
57. TODIĆ, Jana 14 Olymp, BL 1:11.81+0,71 53
58. RADIĆ, Marija 14 Olymp, BL 1:15.22+0,70 46
59. PETROVIĆ, Maria 14 Olymp, BL 1:15.96+1,01 44
60. CIGANOVIĆ, Ana 12 Olymp, BL 1:21.01+0,89 36

DSQ PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak Gradačac 42.66
DSQ CICIC, Mia 11 Spartak Gradačac 51.83+0,70
DSQ VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 1:01.07+0,60

W 1

1. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 31.29+0,79 641
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.95+0,71 602
3. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Erin 08 Sport Time, SA 33.14+0,65 539
4. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.28+0,80 447
5. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 35.45+0,76 440
6. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.85+0,71 426
7. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.13+0,75 416
8. KRIVEC PUKŠIČ, Lia 08 PK Branik Maribor 36.47+0,84 404
9. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 38.90+0,79 333

10. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 39.26+0,87 324

W 2

1. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 34.48+0,80 479
2. SEVER, Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.60+0,67 400
3. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 36.73+0,70 396
4. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.47+0,76 373
5. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 37.84+0,43 362
6. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 38.40+0,83 346
7. SPASIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.62+0,89 340
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 39.34+0,86 322
9. ŽERJAL, Ema 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.55+0,79 317

10. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 40.58+0,83 293
11. EMIC, Ajna 10 Spartak Gradačac 40.74+0,64 290
12. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 42.45+0,84 256
13. SIKIMIĆ, Lara 09 Aqua Star, BL 47.06+0,87 188
14. OMEROVIC, Zerina 10 Spartak Gradačac 47.12+0,70 187
15. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 47.36+0,84 184
16. BRISTRIC, Emina 09 Spartak Gradačac 49.31+0,81 163
17. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 51.79+0,80 141
18. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 52.63+0,75 134
19. VASILIĆ, Anja 10 Olymp, BL 56.00+0,85 111

DSQ PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak Gradačac 42.66

W 3

1. ELSNER, Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.98+0,98 331
2. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 40.51+0,82 295
3. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 44.91+0,74 216
4. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 47.23+1,04 186
5. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Marija 12 22. April, BL 49.58+0,72 161
6. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 49.77+0,75 159
7. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 51.23+0,60 146
8. DZIDIC, Melina 14 Spartak Gradačac 55.26+0,70 116
9. MILAK, Hana 12 Olymp, BL 56.47+0,75 109

10. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 58.72+0,89 96
11. SALDIC, Ajna 12 Spartak Gradačac 59.17+0,73 94
12. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 1:00.43+0,82 88
13. ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 1:00.53+0,76 88
14. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 1:05.46+0,78 70
15. CIGANOVIĆ, Mila 13 Olymp, BL 1:05.80+1,00 68
16. MEDAR - TANJGA, Barbara 14 Olymp, BL 1:08.12+0,79 62
17. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:08.44+0,79 61
18. MILOŠEVIĆ, Lara 12 Olymp, BL 1:11.66+0,83 53
19. TODIĆ, Jana 14 Olymp, BL 1:11.81+0,71 53
20. RADIĆ, Marija 14 Olymp, BL 1:15.22+0,70 46
21. PETROVIĆ, Maria 14 Olymp, BL 1:15.96+1,01 44
22. CIGANOVIĆ, Ana 12 Olymp, BL 1:21.01+0,89 36

DSQ CICIC, Mia 11 Spartak Gradačac 51.83+0,70
DSQ VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 1:01.07+0,60

http://www.pkolymp.com/
mailto:banjalukaopen@gmail.com

